
SrNo Roll No Namer of the School Name
1 5481 A.J. DE ALMEIDA HIGH SCHOOL DISHA M. DESSAI

2 6082 MUSHTIFUND HIGH SCHOOL GAURAANG PHUTANKAR

3 6216 NAVY CHILDREN SCHOOL NIGEL GRACIAS

4 5460 A.J. DE ALMEIDA HIGH SCHOOL TANAY PRABHU

5 5488 A.J. DE ALMEIDA HIGH SCHOOL PIYUSH GAONKAR

6 6206 SHARADA MANDIR SCHOOL PRAJVAL RAI

7 5079 DR K B HEDGEWAR VIDYAMANDIR, 
SANKHALI

AMOGH ASHVEK SAVAIKAR

8 5470 A.J. DE ALMEIDA HIGH SCHOOL SRUSTI DHUMASKAR

9 5473 A.J. DE ALMEIDA HIGH SCHOOL MAYANK KAMAT

10 5790 MAHILA AND NUTAN ENGLISH HIGH 
SCHOOL

PARAS PANKAJ DESAI

11 6065 MUSHTIFUND HIGH SCHOOL SITARAM KETAK PRABHU NACHINOLKAR

12 6207 SHARADA MANDIR SCHOOL ACHINTYA SAXENA

13 6210 NAVY CHILDREN SCHOOL GAURAV SHEKHAWAT

14 6079 MUSHTIFUND HIGH SCHOOL ANUJA ARVIND BUGDE

15 5686 THE NEW EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE, 
CURCHOREM

VARSHITA VETCHA 

16 6078 MUSHTIFUND HIGH SCHOOL ANIKET SUSHANT BHATIKAR

17 6642 THE KINGS SCHOOL RUDRAKSH MANCHANDA

18 5604 V.D. & S.V. WAGLE HIGH SCHOOL  
MANGESHI GOA

MISS. SHARVANI SHIVANAND PHADTE

19 6217 NAVY CHILDREN SCHOOL SYONA SHRINGARE

20 6649 THE KINGS SCHOOL ERICA ANALISA ARAUJO

21 4853 CHUBBY CHEEKS SPRING VALLEY HIGH 
SCHOOL , PILERNE

MELBEN DE SOUSA

22 4929 SARASWAT VIDYALAYA, MAPUSA  - GOA SHREYASH SHASHIDHAR HALARNKAR

23 5475 A.J. DE ALMEIDA HIGH SCHOOL PRANAMYA P. BHAT

24 5652 GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL BALLI - 
QUEPEM

RAJ EKNATH FAL DESSAI

25 5690 THE NEW EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE 
,CURCHOREM

PRINCE SHIVA MOHANTA

26 5813 VIDYA VIKAS ACADEMY DHRUV JAIPRAKASH DESAI
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27 5537 VIVEKANAND VIDYALAYA MISS. SOHA VASANT TENDULKAR

28 5879 PERPETUAL SUCCOUR CONVENT HIGH 
SCHOOL

JANHAVI PRASHANT CHODANKER

29 4947 GREEN MEADOWS SCHOOL LOHITAKSH VERMA 

30 5500 A.J. DE ALMEIDA HIGH SCHOOL VIBHAV  V.  NAIK

31 6222 NAVY CHILDREN SCHOOL SHOOBHAMM SEKHAR DASH

32 6090 DR KB HEDGEWAR HIGH SCHOOL ATHARVA SHETYE

33 6209 NAVY CHILDREN SCHOOL LAKSHYADEEP SHARMA 

34 4859 CHUBBY CHEEKS SPRING VALLEY HIGH 
SCHOOL , PILERNE

MAYANK VASUDEV BHANAJI

35 5812 VIDYA VIKAS ACADEMY SANKET RANDHIR ZOPE 

36 5322 VIDYA MANDIR MISS HARSHITA NAGRAJ NAIK

37 5454 MAHANANDU G. NAIK MEMORIAL HIGH 
SCHOOL,BHOMA

SINIYA MAHADEV GAWAS

38 5464 A.J. DE ALMEIDA HIGH SCHOOL NETRA SAVAIKAR

39 5809 VDYA VIKAS ACADEMY SANSKRITI KULKARNI

40 5476 A.J. DE ALMEIDA HIGH SCHOOL NIDHI B. JOSHI

SrNo Roll No Namer of the School Name
41 6203 SHARADA MANDIR SCHOOL DESHNU RAY

42 5129 S.N.E.S. TUDAL HIGH SCHOOL SAMARTH  T. VELIP

43 5905 SHISHU VIKAS HIGH SCHOOL MAST. RAZIEL COLACO

44 6115 SANTA CRUZ HIGH SCHOOL ABHISHEK MAURYA

45 5086 DR K B HEDGEWAR VIDYAMANDIR, 
SANKHALI

SANIKSH BHOLANATH GAWDE

46 5536 GVM'S PRAGATI VIDYALAYA, BORIM MISS SHRUTI SUBHASH KALEKAR

47 5840 PERPETUAL SUCCOUR CONVENT HIGH 
SCHOOL

SERESTO JAY CARVALHO

48 5240 ANJUMAN HIMAYATUL ISLAM HIGH 
SCHOOL 

DIVYA RAJU KORWAR

49 5544 VIVEKANAND VIDYALAYA MISS. APEKSHA ANAND GAUDE 

50 5502 SMT. ANANDIBAI M. NAIK HIGH SCHOOL ANWESHA NARESH GAUDE
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